Officials and Committee Members

Chairman:

Mr. F. O’Neill
IEng IMarEng FIMarEST
Tel: 01624 851106
07624 491694
foneill@manx.net

Hon. Secretary:
Mr. R. McLean
CEng, MIMarEST
5, Erin Court, Rowany Drive,
Port Erin, IM9 6LN.
Tel: 01624 833548
roymclean@manx.net

Hon. Treasurer:

Mr. C.F. Douglas
CEng, FIMarEST
Briardale, Richmond Road,
Ramsey, IM8 3PB
Tel: 01624 815439
seadog@manx.net

Members

Mr. D.M. Furnival IEng, MIMarEST
Tel: 01624 878229
david.furnival@bs-shipmanagement.com

Mr. C.R. Clucas CEng, MIMarEST
Tel: 01624 626639
chris.clucas@bs-shipmanagement.com

Mr. CJ. Martin MIMarEST
Tel: 01624 813233
Chris.Martin@gov.im

Mr. Brian Thomson C.Eng, MRINA
Brian. Thomson@Steam-Packet.com

Note: Nominations for the Committee must be received by the Secretary not less than 21

Mr. D. Varley AMIMarEST
Tel: 01624 673229
Varley@enterprise.net

Dr. Lara Howe CSci, CMarSci,
MIMarEST
lara_howe@hotmail.com

Sea Going Member
Andy Jones IEng, IMarEng, MIMarEST
engineer@manx.net

Mr. J.Royston MIMarEST, C Eng, MTA
Dip SYRNB
Jjames.royston@steam-packet.com

days prior to the Annual General meeting - i.e. By 27th December 2024
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PLEASE NOTE OUR TIME AND VENUES:

Meetings, unless otherwise stated, commence at 6.00 p.m.
CPD Certificates provided on request

DATE PRESENTATION VENUE DATE PRESENTATION VENUE
2024 2025
Monday Blue Carbon Legion Hall, Thursday RINA & IMarEST Joint
14th by Douglas 16th January Branch AGM followed at | The Court-
October Kev Kennington 6.30p.m. by: house
Ramsey
The RFA BAY CLASS
from a User’s Perspective
by
Gary McKenzie
Wednesday HMS ENDURANCE Legion Hall,
13th November by Douglas
Commander Mike Davies
Thursday Solid State Batteries The British,
13th February |by North Quay
Paul Christiansen Douglas
Monday Empowering Decarboni- |Legion Hall
9th sation for Islands through |Douglas
December
S;lbsea Cables Thursday "Mooir Vannin" Wind | The British,
13th March North Qua
Stéphane Theurich Farm Douglg Y

by

Orsted’s John Galloway,
Development Project Direc-
tor, and Richard Watson,
Technical Director,




